1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:    DATE:
29" STARBURST CHANDELIER
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  STB -  29C -  PC -  27U -  30K
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR RENDERING INDEX	 90 CRI
FINISHES	 Polished Chrome (PC), Satin Nickel (SN), or
Brushed Brass (BB)
DIMMING	 TRIAC/ELV/0-10
COLOR TEMP.	 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K  (30K Default)
FIXTURE WATTAGE 30W
INPUT VOLTAGE	 120-277 VAC - 50/60Hz
LUMENS (measured at 3000K)	 2018 Lm
FIXTURE WEIGHT	 27.6 lb. (12.5 kg)
FEATURES
•	 Plated Steel construction
• 42” length adjustable stem kit includes three 12” stems and one 6” stem
•	 144” cable length
• Driver located in canopy housing
•	 Replaceable light source
• Damp location rated7.25"
(18.4 cm)
adjustable from 22.5" to 144”
(57 cm to 366 cm)
19.9"
(50.5 cm)
29.5"
(75 cm)
2.75"
(7 cm)
7.25"
(18.4 cm)
2.75"
(7 cm)
adjustable from 27” to 60”
(68.6 cm to 152.5 cm)
24.7”
(62.7 cm)
39.5”
(100.3 cm)
STB-29in
STB-40in
FINISH
PC - Polished Chrome
SN - Satin Nickel
BB - Brushed Brass
LENGTH
29C
29" Starburst
Chandelier
SERIES
STB - Starburst
Chandelier
STB 29C
COLOR TEMP.
30K - 3000K
VOLTS/DIMMING
27U
120-277VAC
Universal
Dimming
27U 30K
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
24" Additional Stem
Part No: 92002-24-PC (Polished Chrome)
Part No: 92002-24-BB (Brushed Brass)
Part No: 92002-24-SN (Satin Nickel)
39" Additional Stem
Part No: 92002-39-PC (Polished Chrome)
Part No: 92002-39-BB (Brushed Brass)
Part No: 92002-39-SN (Satin Nickel)